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AUSTIN GALANO CLUB

Serving LGBTQIA+ and Allies in Recovery

Time
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM

12:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Meeting Schedule

Group

SPAAce to Heal

Lambda Live & Let Live (LL&LL)
LL&LL GRP Conscience (3rd Sun)
Austin Galano Board (3rd Sun 120min)
COTC Committee (3rd Sun)

Sunlight of the Spirit (Women's Group)
T-Time

Infinite Recovery Alumni (Last Sunday)

Infinite Recovery Alumni

We Are Not Saints (Women's Group)
Dopeless Hopefiends

Lambda Live & Let Live

Children of Chaos

Four Points

Reading Rainbow
Turning Point

Lambda Live & Let Live
Out & About

We Are Not Saints

Children of Chaos

Psychedelics in Recovery (1st Tue)
Clear Boundaries

Odd Fellows (75min)

We Are Not Alone

Babes in Tarland (Women's Group)
Lambda Live & Let Live

Life With Hope

SAA Hump Day Green (Book Study)
Children of Chaos

Courage and Recovery AFG
CreAAtive Writing

Infinite Recovery Alumni

Turning Point

SLAA Men's Felowship of Austin
Lambda Live & Let Live

Super Smack Bros

We Are Not Saints

Children of Chaos

Starlite Recovery Center (3rd Thu)
Reading Rainbow

Lambda Live & Let Live

Paint It Black

PIT Rm.
SPAA S
AA L
AA L
o M
AA S
DAA L
AA S
AA L
AA L
AA S
HA L
M
AA L
AA L
AA S
CMA M
AA L
NA S
AA M
AA

PIR
CoDA

SAA
HA

MA
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Format
oD
oD
ODH
GD

CD
CDWH
oD
CD
CD
ODWH
ODH
oD

ODHFT
ODHBG
ODH
ODH
oD
ODH
ODCAH

ODHFT
oD
oD
CP
CDH
ODWH
ODBG
ODBB

CDBB
ODHFT
oD
oD
CD
ODH
CD
ODBG
CDMH
ODCAH
ODHFT
oD

6809 Guadalupe St
Austin, TX 78757

Mon-Fri 11:00 AM - 01:30 PM
05:30 PM - 09:30 PM
Sat-Sun 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM

Legend

Program/Type (P/T)

AA - Alcoholics Anonymous

ACA - Adult Children of Alcoholics
Al-Anon- Al-Anonymous

CMA - Crystal Meth Anonymous

CoDA - Co-Dependents Anonymous
DAA - Drug Addicts Anonymous

HA - Heroin Anonymous

MA - Marijuana Anonymous

NA - Narcotics Anonymous

CA - Cocaine Anonymous

SAA - Sex Addicts Anonymous

SLAA - Sex & Love Addicts Anonymous
SPAA - Sex & Porn Addicts Anonymous
PIR - Psychedelics in Recovery

O - Other

Format/Type

O - Open meeting

C - Closed meeting

CA- Candlelight

D - Discussion

H - Hybrid (Virtual)

BG - Beginner’s meeting

SP - Speaker meeting

BD - Birthday meeting

ST - Steps/Step-focused

BB - Big Book/Literature

W - Women—sensitive

M - Men-sensitive

OR - Orientation

FT - Freethinkers/Agnostic/Atheist
MD - Meditation

L - Literature

GD - AGC Group’s Discussion
P - Private

Room

L - Large Meeting Room

M - Medium Meeting Room
S - Small Meeting Room

F - Fellowship Area/Coffee Bar

O D HBB Austin Galano Club is wheelchair accessible.

ODBB
ODH

All meetings last an hour unless otherwise indicated.

Last Updated January 16, 2025



Day Time Group PIT Rm. Format
12:00 PM  Step By Step SAA S CDH
12:00 PM  Children of Chaos AA L ODHFT
5:30 PM  Book Club and Philosophy AA S ODL
6:00 PM  Four Points AA L ODH
Friday . .

7:00 PM  Turning Point CMA M ODH
7:00 PM  Pride Laundromat (90min) ACA S ODH
8:00 PM  Lambda Live & Let Live AA L OD
9:00 PM  Neurodiversity in Recovery AA M OD
wioan Conesnlmomatn g S M CO
9:30 AM  Abstinence & Boundaries (90min) SAA L CDH
10:00 AM  Women in Solutions AA M CDHW
11:15 AM  SAA Intergroup (1st Sat - 75min) SAA M CD
11:15 AM  Partners in Transformation (3rd Sat) SAA S CD

Saturday 12:00 PM  Beyond Belief (75min) AA L ODHFT
4:00 PM  AGC Group Rep Meeting (3rd Sat) F L ODHGD
5:00 PM  Four Points - Birthday MTG (4th Sat) AA M OD Austin Galano Club is wheelchair accessible.
8:00 PM  Lambda Live & Let Live AA L  SP ODH All meetings last an hour unless otherwise indicated.
9:15PM  We Are Not Saints AA M ODCAH Last Updated January 16, 2025

Austin Galano Club Policies
Here are the current Board approved policies

Service Animal Policy

Our goal is to ensure a safe, comfortable, and accommodating environment for all our guests, including those with disabilities who rely on the
assistance of service animals.

Service Animals Only: The Austin Galano Club only allows service animals on the property. Service animals include dogs that are individually
trained to do work or perform tasks for the benefit of an individual with a disability. Please note that emotional support animals and pets do not qualify
as service animals. Service animals are welcome to all areas of the Galano Club where guests are allowed. All service animals must be kept on a
leash or working harness and be the control of a handler at all times. If the service animal is not leashed, harnessed, or causes disruptions, the

the handler may be asked to remove the service animal from the property temporarily and/or permanently. The handler is responsible for any injuries,
damages, or disturbances caused by the animal. While not required, we appreciate if service animals can be identified through a vest, ID card, or
other indicators. This helps our club manager and volunteers recognize the service animal. If you have any questions or need assistance regarding

our service animal policy, please do not hesitate to contact us at (512) 765-5405 or info@austingalano.org

For more information about service animals, you can refer to the following federal and state resources:
* ADA Requirements for Service Animals: https://www.ada.gov/service animals_2010.htm

* Frequently Asked Questions about Service Animals and the ADA: https://www.ada.gov/resources/service-animals-fags/

* Texas Disability Law — Service Animals: https://gov.texas.gov/organization/disabilities/assistance_animals

Code of Conduct Policy
Thank you for visiting. In order to provide a safe and enjoyable experience for all guests. No Trespassing. The clubhouse is a privately-owned property.
Guests who do not act responsibly may be asked to leave the property. The following activities are prohibited and will be viewed as trespassing:

* Violations of the law

* Any activity that threatens the safety of guests or tenants
* Any activity that damages or defaces the property
* Any activity that disturbs a safe recovery based environment
* Any activity that would disrupt the operation of meetings
For further assistance, please contact the Club Manager at (512) 765-5405. Dial 911 immediately in case of emergency.

TEXAS PENAL CODE 30.05 VIOLATERS MAY RECEIVE CRIMINAL TRESPASS CHARGES
To report any inappropriate behavior, please get in touch with info@austingalano.org or 512-765-5405.




