

AUSTIN GALANO CLUB Serving LGBTQIA+ and Allies in Recovery

6809 Guadalupe St **Austin, TX 78757**

Mon-Fri 11:00 AM - 01:30 PM

05:30 PM - 09:30 PM

Sat-Sun 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM

Meeting Schedule

Day	Time	Group	P/T	Rm.	Format	Legend	
	10:00 AM	SPAAce to Heal	SPAA	S	OD	Program/Type (P/T)	
Sunday	11:00 AM	Lambda Live & Let Live (LL&LL)	AA	L	O D	AA - Alcoholics Anonymous	
	12:15 PM	LL&LL GRP Conscience (3rd Sun)	AA	L	ODH	ACA - Adult Children of Alcoholics	
	1:30 PM	Austin Galano Board (3rd Sun 120min)	0	M	GD	Al-Anon- Al-Anonymous	
	2:00 PM	COTC Committee (3rd Sun)	AA	S	CD	CMA - Crystal Meth Anonymous CoDA - Co-Dependents Anonymous	
	4:00 PM	Sunlight of the Spirit (Women's Group)	DAA	L	CDWH	DAA - Drug Addicts Anonymous	
	5:30 PM	T-Time	AA	S	O D	HA - Heroin Anonymous	
	5:30 PM	Infinite Recovery Alumni (Last Sunday)	AA	L	CD	MA - Marijuana Anonymous	
	6:00 PM	Infinite Recovery Alumni	AA	L	CD	NA - Narcotics Anonymous	
	7:30 PM	We Are Not Saints (Women's Group)	AA	S	O D W H O D H	CA - Cocaine Anonymous	
	8:00 PM	Dopeless Hopefiends	HA	L		SAA - Sex Addicts Anonymous	
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	М	OD	SLAA - Sex & Love Addicts Anonymous SPAA - Sex & Porn Addicts Anonymous	
	12:00 PM	Children of Chaos	AA	L	ODHFT	PIR - Psychedelics in Recovery	
Monday	6:00 PM	Four Points	AA	L	ODHBG	O - Other	
	6:30 PM	Reading Rainbow	AA	S	ODH		
	7:00 PM	Turning Point	CMA	M	ODH		
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	L	OD	Format/Type	
	8:30 PM	Out & About	NA	S	ODH	O - Open meeting C - Closed meeting	
	9:15 PM	We Are Not Saints	AA	М	ODCAH	C - Closed meeting CA- Candlelight	
Tuesday	12:00 PM	Children of Chaos	AA	L	ODHFT	D - Discussion	
	5:30 PM	Psychedelics in Recovery (1st Tue)	PIR	S	O D	H - Hybrid (Virtual)	
	6:30 PM	Clear Boundaries	CoDA	M	O D	BG - Beginner's meeting	
	6:30 PM	Odd Fellows (75min)	0	L	СР	SP - Speaker meeting	
	7:00 PM	We Are Not Alone	SAA	S	CDH	BD - Birthday meeting ST - Steps/Step-focused	
	8:00 PM	Babes in Tarland (Women's Group)	HA	L	ODWH	BB - Big Book/Literature	
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	M	O D BG	W - Women–sensitive	
	8:30 PM	Life With Hope	MA	S	O D BB	M - Men-sensitive	
	6:30 AM	SAA Hump Day Green (Book Study)	SAA	S	C D BB	OR - Orientation	
Wednesday	12:00 PM	Children of Chaos	AA	L	ODHFT	FT - Freethinkers/Agnostic/Atheist	
	4:00 PM	Courage and Recovery AFG	Al-Anon		O D	MD - Meditation L - Literature	
	5:30 PM	CreAAtive Writing	AA	S	O D	GD - AGC Group's Discussion	
	6:00 PM	Infinite Recovery Alumni	AA	L	CD	P - Private	
	7:00 PM	Turning Point	CMA	M	ODH	<u>Room</u>	
	7:00 PM	SLAA Men's Felowship of Austin Lambda Live & Let Live	SLAA	S	C D	L - Large Meeting Room	
	8:00 PM		AA u	L	O D BG	M - Medium Meeting Room S - Small Meeting Room	
	8:15 PM 9:15 PM	Super Smack Bros We Are Not Saints	HA AA	S M	CDMH	F - Fellowship Area/Coffee Bar	
	12:00 PM				ODCAH		
	6:00 PM	Children of Chaos Starlite Recovery Center (3rd Thu)	AA AA	L S	O D H FT O D		
Thursday	6:30 PM	Reading Rainbow	AA	S M	ODHBB	Austin Galano Club is wheelchair accessible.	
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	M	O D BB	All meetings last an hour unless otherwise indicated.	
	8:00 PM	Paint It Black	HA		ODBB	•	
	0.00 PW	railit It Diack	пА	L	Орп	Last Updated January 16, 2025	

Day	Time	Group	P/T	Rm.	Format	
	12:00 PM	Step By Step	SAA	S	CDH	
	12:00 PM	Children of Chaos	AA	L	ODHFT	
Friday	5:30 PM	Book Club and Philosophy	AA	S	ODL	
	6:00 PM	Four Points	AA	L	ODH	
	7:00 PM	Turning Point	CMA	М	ODH	
	7:00 PM	Pride Laundromat (90min)	ACA	S	ODH	
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	L	O D	
	9:00 PM	Neurodiversity in Recovery	AA	М	OD	
	8:15 AM	Partners in Transformation - Sponsorship in Action (1st Sat)	SAA	М	CD	
	9:30 AM	Abstinence & Boundaries (90min)	SAA	L	CDH	
	10:00 AM	Women in Solutions	AA	М	CDHW	
	11:15 AM	SAA Intergroup (1st Sat - 75min)	SAA	М	CD	
	11:15 AM	Partners in Transformation (3rd Sat)	SAA	S	CD	
Saturday	12:00 PM	Beyond Belief (75min)	AA	L	ODHFT	
	4:00 PM	AGC Group Rep Meeting (3rd Sat)	F	L	O D H GD)
	5:00 PM	Four Points - Birthday MTG (4th Sat)	AA	М	OD	
	8:00 PM	Lambda Live & Let Live	AA	L	SPODH	l
	9:15 PM	We Are Not Saints	AA	М	O D CA H	ł

Austin Galano Club Policies

Here are the current Board approved policies

Service Animal Policy

Our goal is to ensure a safe, comfortable, and accommodating environment for all our guests, including those with disabilities who rely on the assistance of service animals.

Service Animals Only: The Austin Galano Club only allows service animals on the property. Service animals include dogs that are individually trained to do work or perform tasks for the benefit of an individual with a disability. Please note that emotional support animals and pets do not qualify as service animals. Service animals are welcome to all areas of the Galano Club where guests are allowed. All service animals must be kept on a leash or working harness and be the control of a handler at all times. If the service animal is not leashed, harnessed, or causes disruptions, the the handler may be asked to remove the service animal from the property temporarily and/or permanently. The handler is responsible for any injuries, damages, or disturbances caused by the animal. While not required, we appreciate if service animals can be identified through a vest, ID card, or other indicators. This helps our club manager and volunteers recognize the service animal. If you have any questions or need assistance regarding our service animal policy, please do not hesitate to contact us at (512) 765-5405 or info@austingalano.org

For more information about service animals, you can refer to the following federal and state resources:

- * ADA Requirements for Service Animals: https://www.ada.gov/service_animals_2010.htm
- * Frequently Asked Questions about Service Animals and the ADA: https://www.ada.gov/resources/service-animals-faqs/
- * Texas Disability Law Service Animals: https://gov.texas.gov/organization/disabilities/assistance_animals

Code of Conduct Policy

Thank you for visiting. In order to provide a safe and enjoyable experience for all guests. No Trespassing. The clubhouse is a privately-owned property. Guests who do not act responsibly may be asked to leave the property. The following activities are prohibited and will be viewed as trespassing:

- * Violations of the law
- * Any activity that threatens the safety of guests or tenants
- * Any activity that damages or defaces the property
- * Any activity that disturbs a safe recovery based environment
- * Any activity that would disrupt the operation of meetings

For further assistance, please contact the Club Manager at (512) 765-5405. Dial 911 immediately in case of emergency.

TEXAS PENAL CODE 30.05 VIOLATERS MAY RECEIVE CRIMINAL TRESPASS CHARGES

To report any inappropriate behavior, please get in touch with info@austingalano.org or 512-765-5405.